English
LED MAGNETIC MOUNT TROFFER RETROFIT KIT
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
PRODUCT LEGEND:
LED MAGNETIC MOUNT TROFFER RETROFIT KIT:

Top US certifications allow participation in rebates; please check the rebate
programs available in your state.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model UPC Pcs in
Middle box Middle box Size Middle box
Weight GTIN 14 Middle box Pcs per
Carton Carton Size Carton
Weight GTIN 14 Carton
ASD-LRKTR-2D2540-PRM 810050735414 2 26.2" x 7.6" x 1.7" 2.3 lb 10810050735411 20 26.7" x 15.7" x 9.1" 25.4 lb 20810050735418
ASD-LRKTR-2D2550-PRM 819201026241 2 26.2" x 7.6" x 1.7" 2.3 lb 10819201026248 20 26.7" x 15.7" x 9.1" 25.4 lb 20819201026245
ASD-LRKTR-4D3640-PRM 810050731539 2 45.1" x 7.6" x 1.7" 3.5 lb 10810050731536 20 45.6" x 15.7" x 9.1" 38.1 lb 20810050731533
ASD-LRKTR-4D3650-PRM 819201026258 2 45.1" x 7.6" x 1.7" 3.5 lb 10819201026255 20 45.6" x 15.7" x 9.1" 38.1 lb 20819201026252
English
LED MAGNETIC MOUNT TROFFER RETROFIT KIT
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP